Euro Twin Pole
PURE LED
ETPL/L
Ordering Example: ETPL/L S 38 3 CJK SS
CJK - Cable Joint Kit
EURF - Frosted Lens
Material/Finish
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. ETPL/L
Beam Angle
S - Series
D3 -  12v 350mA
D7 - 12v 700mA
RE - 240v Retro
RU - 110v Retro
COP - Copper
SS - 316 Stainless
The Euro Single Pole Lite Pure LED is ideal for path lighting as
well as tree lighting, or the head may be aimed downward to
eliminate vertical light. The Hunza Euro fixtures have a
contemporary, discreet appearance but are still able to provide
excellent illumination. This luminaire has fully adjustable arms
allowing 360 degree rotation and 0-90 degree elevation with a
built in glare guard.
The Hunza PURE LED system uses the latest Cree MTG-2
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply
options include a choice of integral 12  or 120/240 volt (Retro)
drivers. There is also an external (series connection) remote
driver. The PURE LED system incorporates an innovative
Plug-and-Play system for an easy replacement or upgrade of
either the LED engine or integral driver.
* At 350mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 25w halogen fitting.
* At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 35w halogen fitting.
15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° TIR Lens
1½”
38mm
850mm
33½”
3¼”
80mm
1¾
44mm
Features
Lens:
10mm (3/8”) extra clear low iron
flush fit shatter resistant glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gasket:
Silicone, iron impregnated 220°c
(428°f)
LED
Cree MTG Plug and Play, field
replaceable LED board.
Lumen Output: up to 850 lm
Lumens Per watt: 70
CRI Warm White (3000k): 85+
Colour Temp: 3,000 or 4,000K
Driver: